
8

Hana Šleisová

Jízdní řády k počátaným variantámNázev:

Příloha č.

Autor:







Současný stav

vlak 2601 2603 2605 2607 2609 2651 2611 2653 2655 2657 2659 2615 2661

stanice X X X X

0 Liberec 0:35:00 4:35:00 5:05:00 5:35:00 6:05:00 6:35:00 7:05:00 7:35:00 8:35:00 9:35:00 10:35:00 11:35:00 12:35:00

2 Liberec-Rochlice 0:38:00 4:38:00 5:08:00 5:38:00 6:08:00 6:38:00 7:08:00 7:38:00 8:38:00 9:38:00 10:38:00 11:38:00 12:38:00

4 Vesec u Liberce 0:41:00 4:41:30 5:11:30 5:41:30 6:11:30 6:41:30 7:11:30 7:41:30 8:41:30 9:41:30 10:41:30 11:41:30 12:41:30

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou 0:42:30 4:43:00 5:13:00 5:43:00 6:13:00 6:43:00 7:13:00 7:43:00 8:43:00 9:43:00 10:43:00 11:43:00 12:43:00

7 Proseč nad Nisou 0:46:00 4:46:30 5:16:30 5:46:30 6:16:30 6:46:30 7:16:30 7:46:30 8:46:30 9:46:30 10:46:30 11:46:30 12:46:30

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n. 0:51:00 4:51:30 5:21:30 5:51:30 6:21:30 6:51:30 7:21:30 7:51:30 8:51:30 9:51:30 10:51:30 11:51:30 12:51:30

12 Jablonec nad Nisou 0:53:00 4:55:30 5:25:30 5:55:30 6:25:30 6:55:30 7:25:30 7:55:30 8:55:30 9:55:30 10:55:30 11:55:30 12:55:30

Jablonec nad Nisou 0:54:00 4:56:30 5:26:30 5:56:30 6:26:30 6:56:30 7:26:30 7:56:30 8:56:30 9:56:30 10:56:30 11:56:30 12:56:30

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 0:55:30 4:58:00 5:28:00 5:58:00 6:28:00 6:58:00 7:28:00 7:58:00 8:58:00 9:58:00 10:58:00 11:58:00 12:58:00

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 0:57:00 4:59:30 5:29:30 5:59:30 6:29:30 6:59:30 7:29:30 7:59:30 8:59:30 9:59:30 10:59:30 11:59:30 12:59:30

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou 0:58:30 7:01:30 9:01:30 11:01:30 13:01:30

16 Jablonecké Paseky 1:00:30 5:03:30 5:33:30 6:03:30 6:33:30 7:03:30 7:33:30 8:03:30 9:03:30 10:03:30 11:03:30 12:03:30 13:03:30

19 Lučany nad Nisou 1:04:30 5:07:30 5:37:30 6:07:30 6:37:30 7:07:30 7:37:30 8:07:30 9:07:30 10:07:30 11:07:30 12:07:30 13:07:30

20 Smržovka 1:07:30 5:11:30 5:41:30 6:11:30 6:41:30 7:11:30 7:41:30 8:11:30 9:11:30 10:11:30 11:11:30 12:11:30 13:11:30

Smržovka 1:08:00 5:12:00 5:42:00 6:12:00 6:42:00 7:12:00 7:42:00 8:12:00 9:12:00 10:12:00 11:12:00 12:12:00 13:12:00

21 Smržovka-Luční 1:09:30 5:13:30 5:43:30 6:13:30 6:43:30 7:13:30 7:43:30 8:13:30 9:13:30 10:13:30 11:13:30 12:13:30 13:13:30

22 Smržovka střed 1:10:30 5:14:30 5:44:30 6:14:30 6:44:30 7:14:30 7:44:30 8:14:30 9:14:30 10:14:30 11:14:30 12:14:30 13:14:30

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží 1:13:30 5:17:30 5:47:30 6:17:30 6:47:30 7:17:30 7:47:30 8:17:30 9:17:30 10:17:30 11:17:30 12:17:30 13:17:30

26 Tanvald zastávka 1:16:30 5:21:00 5:51:00 6:21:00 6:51:00 7:21:00 7:51:00 8:21:00 9:21:00 10:21:00 11:21:00 12:21:00 13:21:00

27 Tanvald 1:20:30 5:25:00 5:55:00 6:25:00 6:55:00 7:25:00 7:55:00 8:25:00 9:25:00 10:25:00 11:25:00 12:25:00 13:25:00

km



Současný stav

vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

21 Smržovka-Luční

22 Smržovka střed

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

km 2617 2619 2621 2663 2623 2625 2627 2665 2629 2631 2633 2667

X X X X X X

13:05:00 13:35:00 14:05:00 14:35:00 15:05:00 15:35:00 16:05:00 16:35:00 17:05:00 17:35:00 18:05:00 18:35:00

13:08:00 13:38:00 14:08:00 14:38:00 15:08:00 15:38:00 16:08:00 16:38:00 17:08:00 17:38:00 18:08:00 18:38:00

13:11:30 13:41:30 14:11:30 14:41:30 15:11:30 15:41:30 16:11:30 16:41:30 17:11:30 17:41:30 18:11:30 18:41:30

13:13:00 13:43:00 14:13:00 14:43:00 15:13:00 15:43:00 16:13:00 16:43:00 17:13:00 17:43:00 18:13:00 18:43:00

13:16:30 13:46:30 14:16:30 14:46:30 15:16:30 15:46:30 16:16:30 16:46:30 17:16:30 17:46:30 18:16:30 18:46:30

13:21:30 13:51:30 14:21:30 14:51:30 15:21:30 15:51:30 16:21:30 16:51:30 17:21:30 17:51:30 18:21:30 18:51:30

13:25:30 13:55:30 14:25:30 14:55:30 15:25:30 15:55:30 16:25:30 16:55:30 17:25:30 17:55:30 18:25:30 18:55:30

13:26:30 13:56:30 14:26:30 14:56:30 15:26:30 15:56:30 16:26:30 16:56:30 17:26:30 17:56:30 18:26:30 18:56:30

13:28:00 13:58:00 14:28:00 14:58:00 15:28:00 15:58:00 16:28:00 16:58:00 17:28:00 17:58:00 18:28:00 18:58:00

13:29:30 13:59:30 14:29:30 14:59:30 15:29:30 15:59:30 16:29:30 16:59:30 17:29:30 17:59:30 18:29:30 18:59:30

14:01:30 15:01:30 16:01:30 17:01:30 18:01:30 19:01:30

13:33:30 14:03:30 14:33:30 15:03:30 15:33:30 16:03:30 16:33:30 17:03:30 17:33:30 18:03:30 18:33:30 19:03:30

13:37:30 14:07:30 14:37:30 15:07:30 15:37:30 16:07:30 16:37:30 17:07:30 17:37:30 18:07:30 18:37:30 19:07:30

13:41:30 14:11:30 14:41:30 15:11:30 15:41:30 16:11:30 16:41:30 17:11:30 17:41:30 18:11:30 18:41:30 19:11:30

13:42:00 14:12:00 14:42:00 15:12:00 15:42:00 16:12:00 16:42:00 17:12:00 17:42:00 18:12:00 18:42:00 19:12:00

13:43:30 14:13:30 14:43:30 15:13:30 15:43:30 16:13:30 16:43:30 17:13:30 17:43:30 18:13:30 18:43:30 19:13:30

13:44:30 14:14:30 14:44:30 15:14:30 15:44:30 16:14:30 16:44:30 17:14:30 17:44:30 18:14:30 18:44:30 19:14:30

13:47:30 14:17:30 14:47:30 15:17:30 15:47:30 16:17:30 16:47:30 17:17:30 17:47:30 18:17:30 18:47:30 19:17:30

13:51:00 14:21:00 14:51:00 15:21:00 15:51:00 16:21:00 16:51:00 17:21:00 17:51:00 18:21:00 18:51:00 19:21:00

13:55:00 14:25:00 14:55:00 15:25:00 15:55:00 16:25:00 16:55:00 17:25:00 17:55:00 18:25:00 18:55:00 19:25:00



Současný stav

vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

21 Smržovka-Luční

22 Smržovka střed

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

km 2635 2637 2639 2643

19:35:00 20:35:00 21:35:00 22:35:00

19:38:00 20:38:00 21:38:00 22:38:00

19:41:30 20:41:30 21:41:30 22:41:30

19:43:00 20:43:00 21:43:00 22:43:00

19:46:30 20:46:30 21:46:30 22:46:30

19:51:30 20:51:30 21:51:30 22:51:30

19:55:30 20:55:30 21:55:30 22:55:30

19:56:30 20:56:30 21:56:30 22:56:30

19:58:00 20:58:00 21:58:00 22:58:00

19:59:30 20:59:30 21:59:30 22:59:30

21:01:30 22:01:30 23:01:30

20:03:30 21:03:30 22:03:30 23:03:30

20:07:30 21:07:30 22:07:30 23:07:30

20:11:30 21:11:30 22:11:30 23:11:30

20:12:00 21:12:00 22:12:00 23:12:00

20:13:30 21:13:30 22:13:30 23:13:30

20:14:30 21:14:30 22:14:30 23:14:30

20:17:30 21:17:30 22:17:30 23:17:30

20:21:00 21:21:00 22:21:00 23:21:00

20:25:00 21:25:00 22:25:00 23:25:00



vlak 2600 2602 2604 2606 2608 2610 2612 2614 2616 2618 2650 2652 2654

stanice X X X X X

28 Tanvald 3:46:00 4:29:00 4:59:00 5:29:00 5:59:00 6:29:00 6:59:00 7:29:00 7:59:00 8:29:00 9:29:00 10:29:00 11:29:00

29 Tanvald zastávka 3:47:30 4:30:30 5:00:30 5:30:30 6:00:30 6:30:30 7:00:30 7:30:30 8:00:30 8:30:30 9:30:30 10:30:30 11:30:30

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží 3:50:30 4:33:30 5:03:30 5:33:30 6:03:30 6:33:30 7:03:30 7:33:30 8:03:30 8:33:30 9:33:30 10:33:30 11:33:30

33 Smržovka střed 3:53:30 4:36:30 5:06:30 5:36:30 6:06:30 6:36:30 7:06:30 7:36:30 8:06:30 8:36:30 9:36:30 10:36:30 11:36:30

34 Smržovka-Luční 3:54:30 4:36:30 5:06:30 5:36:30 6:06:30 6:36:30 7:06:30 7:36:30 8:06:30 8:36:30 9:36:30 10:36:30 11:36:30

35 Smržovka 3:58:30 4:41:00 5:11:00 5:41:00 6:11:00 6:41:00 7:11:00 7:41:00 8:11:00 8:41:00 9:41:00 10:41:00 11:41:00

Smržovka 3:59:00 4:42:00 5:12:00 5:42:00 6:12:00 6:42:00 7:12:00 7:42:00 8:12:00 8:42:00 9:42:00 10:42:00 11:42:00

36 Lučany nad Nisou 4:01:00 4:44:00 5:14:00 5:44:00 6:14:00 6:44:00 7:14:00 7:44:00 8:14:00 8:44:00 9:44:00 10:44:00 11:44:00

39 Jablonecké Paseky 4:04:30 4:47:30 5:17:30 5:47:30 6:17:30 6:47:30 7:17:30 7:47:30 8:17:30 8:47:30 9:47:30 10:47:30 11:47:30

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou 4:07:00 4:50:00 5:50:00 6:50:00 7:50:00 8:50:00 10:50:00

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 4:08:30 4:51:30 5:21:30 5:51:30 6:21:30 6:51:30 7:21:30 7:51:30 8:21:30 8:51:30 9:51:30 10:51:30 11:51:30

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 4:10:00 4:53:00 5:23:00 5:53:00 6:23:00 6:53:00 7:23:00 7:53:00 8:23:00 8:53:00 9:53:00 10:53:00 11:53:00

43 Jablonec nad Nisou 4:13:00 4:56:00 5:26:00 5:56:00 6:26:00 6:56:00 7:26:00 7:56:00 8:26:00 8:56:00 9:56:00 10:56:00 11:56:00

Jablonec nad Nisou 4:13:30 4:57:30 5:27:30 5:57:30 6:27:30 6:57:30 7:27:30 7:57:30 8:27:30 8:57:30 9:57:30 10:57:30 11:57:30

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n. 4:15:30 4:59:30 5:29:30 5:59:30 6:29:30 6:59:30 7:29:30 7:59:30 8:29:30 8:59:30 9:59:30 10:59:30 11:59:30

48 Proseč nad Nisou 4:20:30 5:04:30 5:34:30 6:04:30 6:34:30 7:04:30 7:34:30 8:04:30 8:34:30 9:04:30 10:04:30 11:04:30 12:04:30

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou 4:24:30 5:09:00 5:39:00 6:09:00 6:39:00 7:09:00 7:39:00 8:09:00 8:39:00 9:09:00 10:09:00 11:09:00 12:09:00

51 Vesec u Liberce 4:27:30 5:11:30 5:41:30 6:11:30 6:41:30 7:11:30 7:41:30 8:11:30 8:41:30 9:11:30 10:11:30 11:11:30 12:11:30

53 Liberec-Rochlice 4:29:30 5:13:30 5:43:30 6:13:30 6:43:30 7:13:30 7:43:30 8:13:30 8:43:30 9:13:30 10:13:30 11:13:30 12:13:30

55 Liberec 4:34:00 5:18:00 5:48:00 6:18:00 6:48:00 7:18:00 7:48:00 8:18:00 8:48:00 9:18:00 10:18:00 11:18:00 12:18:00

km

Současný stav



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží

33 Smržovka střed

34 Smržovka-Luční

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

km

Současný stav

2656 2620 2658 2622 2624 2626 2660 2628 2630 2632 2662 2634

X X X X X

12:29:00 12:59:00 13:29:00 13:59:00 14:29:00 14:59:00 15:29:00 15:59:00 16:29:00 16:59:00 17:29:00 18:29:00

12:30:30 13:00:30 13:30:30 14:00:30 14:30:30 15:00:30 15:30:30 16:00:30 16:30:30 17:00:30 17:30:30 18:30:30

12:33:30 13:03:30 13:33:30 14:03:30 14:33:30 15:03:30 15:33:30 16:03:30 16:33:30 17:03:30 17:33:30 18:33:30

12:36:30 13:06:30 13:36:30 14:06:30 14:36:30 15:06:30 15:36:30 16:06:30 16:36:30 17:06:30 17:36:30 18:36:30

12:36:30 13:06:30 13:36:30 14:06:30 14:36:30 15:06:30 15:36:30 16:06:30 16:36:30 17:06:30 17:36:30 18:36:30

12:41:00 13:11:00 13:41:00 14:11:00 14:41:00 15:11:00 15:41:00 16:11:00 16:41:00 17:11:00 17:41:00 18:41:00

12:42:00 13:12:00 13:42:00 14:12:00 14:42:00 15:12:00 15:42:00 16:12:00 16:42:00 17:12:00 17:42:00 18:42:00

12:44:00 13:14:00 13:44:00 14:14:00 14:44:00 15:14:00 15:44:00 16:14:00 16:44:00 17:14:00 17:44:00 18:44:00

12:47:30 13:17:30 13:47:30 14:17:30 14:47:30 15:17:30 15:47:30 16:17:30 16:47:30 17:17:30 17:47:30 18:47:30

12:50:00 14:50:00 16:50:00 18:50:00

12:51:30 13:21:30 13:51:30 14:21:30 14:51:30 15:21:30 15:51:30 16:21:30 16:51:30 17:21:30 17:51:30 18:51:30

12:53:00 13:23:00 13:53:00 14:23:00 14:53:00 15:23:00 15:53:00 16:23:00 16:53:00 17:23:00 17:53:00 18:53:00

12:56:00 13:26:00 13:56:00 14:26:00 14:56:00 15:26:00 15:56:00 16:26:00 16:56:00 17:26:00 17:56:00 18:56:00

12:57:30 13:27:30 13:57:30 14:27:30 14:57:30 15:27:30 15:57:30 16:27:30 16:57:30 17:27:30 17:57:30 18:57:30

12:59:30 13:29:30 13:59:30 14:29:30 14:59:30 15:29:30 15:59:30 16:29:30 16:59:30 17:29:30 17:59:30 18:59:30

13:04:30 13:34:30 14:04:30 14:34:30 15:04:30 15:34:30 16:04:30 16:34:30 17:04:30 17:34:30 18:04:30 19:04:30

13:09:00 13:39:00 14:09:00 14:39:00 15:09:00 15:39:00 16:09:00 16:39:00 17:09:00 17:39:00 18:09:00 19:09:00

13:11:30 13:41:30 14:11:30 14:41:30 15:11:30 15:41:30 16:11:30 16:41:30 17:11:30 17:41:30 18:11:30 19:11:30

13:13:30 13:43:30 14:13:30 14:43:30 15:13:30 15:43:30 16:13:30 16:43:30 17:13:30 17:43:30 18:13:30 19:13:30

13:18:00 13:48:00 14:18:00 14:48:00 15:18:00 15:48:00 16:18:00 16:48:00 17:18:00 17:48:00 18:18:00 19:18:00



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží

33 Smržovka střed

34 Smržovka-Luční

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

km

Současný stav

2664 2636 2666 2640

19:29:00 20:29:00 21:29:00 22:29:00

19:30:30 20:30:30 21:30:30 22:30:30

19:33:30 20:33:30 21:33:30 22:33:30

19:36:30 20:36:30 21:36:30 22:36:30

19:36:30 20:36:30 21:36:30 22:36:30

19:41:00 20:41:00 21:41:00 22:41:00

19:42:00 20:42:00 21:42:00 22:42:00

19:44:00 20:44:00 21:44:00 22:44:00

19:47:30 20:47:30 21:47:30 22:47:30

20:50:00 22:50:00

19:51:30 20:51:30 21:51:30 22:51:30

19:53:00 20:53:00 21:53:00 22:53:00

19:56:00 20:56:00 21:56:00 22:56:00

19:57:30 20:57:30 21:57:30 22:57:30

19:59:30 20:59:30 21:59:30 22:59:30

20:04:30 21:04:30 22:04:30 23:04:30

20:09:00 21:09:00 22:09:00 23:09:00

20:11:30 21:11:30 22:11:30 23:11:30

20:13:30 21:13:30 22:13:30 23:13:30

20:18:00 21:18:00 22:18:00 23:18:00



0:30

vlak 2601 2603 2605 2607 2609 2651 2611 2653 2655 2657 2659 2615 2661

stanice X X X X

0 Liberec 0:38:30 4:38:30 5:08:30 5:38:30 6:08:30 6:38:30 7:08:30 7:38:30 8:38:30 9:38:30 10:38:30 11:38:30 12:38:30

2 Liberec-Rochlice 0:41:30 4:41:30 5:11:30 5:41:30 6:11:30 6:41:30 7:11:30 7:41:30 8:41:30 9:41:30 10:41:30 11:41:30 12:41:30

4 Vesec u Liberce 0:44:00 4:44:00 5:14:00 5:44:00 6:14:00 6:44:00 7:14:00 7:44:00 8:44:00 9:44:00 10:44:00 11:44:00 12:44:00

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou 0:46:30 4:46:30 5:16:30 5:46:30 6:16:30 6:46:30 7:16:30 7:46:30 8:46:30 9:46:30 10:46:30 11:46:30 12:46:30

7 Proseč nad Nisou 0:49:30 4:49:30 5:19:30 5:49:30 6:19:30 6:49:30 7:19:30 7:49:30 8:49:30 9:49:30 10:49:30 11:49:30 12:49:30

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n. 0:54:00 4:54:00 5:24:00 5:54:00 6:24:00 6:54:00 7:24:00 7:54:00 8:54:00 9:54:00 10:54:00 11:54:00 12:54:00

12 Jablonec nad Nisou 0:56:00 4:56:00 5:26:00 5:56:00 6:26:00 6:56:00 7:26:00 7:56:00 8:56:00 9:56:00 10:56:00 11:56:00 12:56:00

Jablonec nad Nisou 0:57:30 4:57:30 5:27:30 5:57:30 6:27:30 6:57:30 7:27:30 7:57:30 8:57:30 9:57:30 10:57:30 11:57:30 12:57:30

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 0:59:30 4:59:30 5:29:30 5:59:30 6:29:30 6:59:30 7:29:30 7:59:30 8:59:30 9:59:30 10:59:30 11:59:30 12:59:30

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 1:01:00 5:01:00 5:31:00 6:01:00 6:31:00 7:01:00 7:31:00 8:01:00 9:01:00 10:01:00 11:01:00 12:01:00 13:01:00

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou 1:02:30 5:02:30 5:32:30 6:02:30 6:32:30 7:02:30 7:32:30 8:02:30 9:02:30 10:02:30 11:02:30 12:02:30 13:02:30

16 Jablonecké Paseky 1:05:00 5:05:00 5:35:00 6:05:00 6:35:00 7:05:00 7:35:00 8:05:00 9:05:00 10:05:00 11:05:00 12:05:00 13:05:00

19 Lučany nad Nisou 1:09:00 5:09:00 5:39:00 6:09:00 6:39:00 7:09:00 7:39:00 8:09:00 9:09:00 10:09:00 11:09:00 12:09:00 13:09:00

20 Smržovka 1:12:00 5:12:00 5:42:00 6:12:00 6:42:00 7:12:00 7:42:00 8:12:00 9:12:00 10:12:00 11:12:00 12:12:00 13:12:00

Smržovka 1:12:30 5:12:30 5:42:30 6:12:30 6:42:30 7:12:30 7:42:30 8:12:30 9:12:30 10:12:30 11:12:30 12:12:30 13:12:30

21 Smržovka-Luční 1:14:30 5:14:30 5:44:30 6:14:30 6:44:30 7:14:30 7:44:30 8:14:30 9:14:30 10:14:30 11:14:30 12:14:30 13:14:30

22 Smržovka střed 1:16:00 5:16:00 5:46:00 6:16:00 6:46:00 7:16:00 7:46:00 8:16:00 9:16:00 10:16:00 11:16:00 12:16:00 13:16:00

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží 1:19:30 5:19:30 5:49:30 6:19:30 6:49:30 7:19:30 7:49:30 8:19:30 9:19:30 10:19:30 11:19:30 12:19:30 13:19:30

26 Tanvald zastávka 1:23:00 5:23:00 5:53:00 6:23:00 6:53:00 7:23:00 7:53:00 8:23:00 9:23:00 10:23:00 11:23:00 12:23:00 13:23:00

27 Tanvald 1:24:30 5:24:30 5:54:30 6:24:30 6:54:30 7:24:30 7:54:30 8:24:30 9:24:30 10:24:30 11:24:30 12:24:30 13:24:30

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi



vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

21 Smržovka-Luční

22 Smržovka střed

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi

2617 2619 2621 2663 2623 2625 2627 2665 2629 2631 2633 2667

X X X X X X

13:08:30 13:38:30 14:08:30 14:38:30 15:08:30 15:38:30 16:08:30 16:38:30 17:08:30 17:38:30 18:08:30 18:38:30

13:11:30 13:41:30 14:11:30 14:41:30 15:11:30 15:41:30 16:11:30 16:41:30 17:11:30 17:41:30 18:11:30 18:41:30

13:14:00 13:44:00 14:14:00 14:44:00 15:14:00 15:44:00 16:14:00 16:44:00 17:14:00 17:44:00 18:14:00 18:44:00

13:16:30 13:46:30 14:16:30 14:46:30 15:16:30 15:46:30 16:16:30 16:46:30 17:16:30 17:46:30 18:16:30 18:46:30

13:19:30 13:49:30 14:19:30 14:49:30 15:19:30 15:49:30 16:19:30 16:49:30 17:19:30 17:49:30 18:19:30 18:49:30

13:24:00 13:54:00 14:24:00 14:54:00 15:24:00 15:54:00 16:24:00 16:54:00 17:24:00 17:54:00 18:24:00 18:54:00

13:26:00 13:56:00 14:26:00 14:56:00 15:26:00 15:56:00 16:26:00 16:56:00 17:26:00 17:56:00 18:26:00 18:56:00

13:27:30 13:57:30 14:27:30 14:57:30 15:27:30 15:57:30 16:27:30 16:57:30 17:27:30 17:57:30 18:27:30 18:57:30

13:29:30 13:59:30 14:29:30 14:59:30 15:29:30 15:59:30 16:29:30 16:59:30 17:29:30 17:59:30 18:29:30 18:59:30

13:31:00 14:01:00 14:31:00 15:01:00 15:31:00 16:01:00 16:31:00 17:01:00 17:31:00 18:01:00 18:31:00 19:01:00

13:32:30 14:02:30 14:32:30 15:02:30 15:32:30 16:02:30 16:32:30 17:02:30 17:32:30 18:02:30 18:32:30 19:02:30

13:35:00 14:05:00 14:35:00 15:05:00 15:35:00 16:05:00 16:35:00 17:05:00 17:35:00 18:05:00 18:35:00 19:05:00

13:39:00 14:09:00 14:39:00 15:09:00 15:39:00 16:09:00 16:39:00 17:09:00 17:39:00 18:09:00 18:39:00 19:09:00

13:42:00 14:12:00 14:42:00 15:12:00 15:42:00 16:12:00 16:42:00 17:12:00 17:42:00 18:12:00 18:42:00 19:12:00

13:42:30 14:12:30 14:42:30 15:12:30 15:42:30 16:12:30 16:42:30 17:12:30 17:42:30 18:12:30 18:42:30 19:12:30

13:44:30 14:14:30 14:44:30 15:14:30 15:44:30 16:14:30 16:44:30 17:14:30 17:44:30 18:14:30 18:44:30 19:14:30

13:46:00 14:16:00 14:46:00 15:16:00 15:46:00 16:16:00 16:46:00 17:16:00 17:46:00 18:16:00 18:46:00 19:16:00

13:49:30 14:19:30 14:49:30 15:19:30 15:49:30 16:19:30 16:49:30 17:19:30 17:49:30 18:19:30 18:49:30 19:19:30

13:53:00 14:23:00 14:53:00 15:23:00 15:53:00 16:23:00 16:53:00 17:23:00 17:53:00 18:23:00 18:53:00 19:23:00

13:54:30 14:24:30 14:54:30 15:24:30 15:54:30 16:24:30 16:54:30 17:24:30 17:54:30 18:24:30 18:54:30 19:24:30



vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

11 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

15 Nová Ves nad Nisou

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

21 Smržovka-Luční

22 Smržovka střed

24 Smržovka dolní nádraží

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi

2635 2637 2639 2643

19:38:30 20:38:30 21:38:30 22:38:30

19:41:30 20:41:30 21:41:30 22:41:30

19:44:00 20:44:00 21:44:00 22:44:00

19:46:30 20:46:30 21:46:30 22:46:30

19:49:30 20:49:30 21:49:30 22:49:30

19:54:00 20:54:00 21:54:00 22:54:00

19:56:00 20:56:00 21:56:00 22:56:00

19:57:30 20:57:30 21:57:30 22:57:30

19:59:30 20:59:30 21:59:30 22:59:30

20:01:00 21:01:00 22:01:00 23:01:00

20:02:30 21:02:30 22:02:30 23:02:30

20:05:00 21:05:00 22:05:00 23:05:00

20:09:00 21:09:00 22:09:00 23:09:00

20:12:00 21:12:00 22:12:00 23:12:00

20:12:30 21:12:30 22:12:30 23:12:30

20:14:30 21:14:30 22:14:30 23:14:30

20:16:00 21:16:00 22:16:00 23:16:00

20:19:30 21:19:30 22:19:30 23:19:30

20:23:00 21:23:00 22:23:00 23:23:00

20:24:30 21:24:30 22:24:30 23:24:30



vlak 2600 2602 2604 2606 2608 2610 2612 2614 2616 2618 2650 2652 2654

stanice X X X X X

28 Tanvald 3:34:00 4:29:00 4:59:00 5:29:00 5:59:00 6:29:00 6:59:00 7:29:00 7:59:00 8:29:00 9:29:00 10:29:00 11:29:00

29 Tanvald zastávka 3:36:00 4:31:00 5:01:00 5:31:00 6:01:00 6:31:00 7:01:00 7:31:00 8:01:00 8:31:00 9:31:00 10:31:00 11:31:00

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží 3:39:30 4:34:30 5:04:30 5:34:30 6:04:30 6:34:30 7:04:30 7:34:30 8:04:30 8:34:30 9:34:30 10:34:30 11:34:30

33 Smržovka střed 3:43:00 4:38:00 5:08:00 5:38:00 6:08:00 6:38:00 7:08:00 7:38:00 8:08:00 8:38:00 9:38:00 10:38:00 11:38:00

34 Smržovka-Luční 3:44:30 4:39:30 5:09:30 5:39:30 6:09:30 6:39:30 7:09:30 7:39:30 8:09:30 8:39:30 9:39:30 10:39:30 11:39:30

35 Smržovka 3:46:00 4:41:00 5:11:00 5:41:00 6:11:00 6:41:00 7:11:00 7:41:00 8:11:00 8:41:00 9:41:00 10:41:00 11:41:00

Smržovka 3:47:00 4:42:00 5:12:00 5:42:00 6:12:00 6:42:00 7:12:00 7:42:00 8:12:00 8:42:00 9:42:00 10:42:00 11:42:00

36 Lučany nad Nisou 3:50:00 4:45:00 5:15:00 5:45:00 6:15:00 6:45:00 7:15:00 7:45:00 8:15:00 8:45:00 9:45:00 10:45:00 11:45:00

39 Jablonecké Paseky 3:54:30 4:49:30 5:19:30 5:49:30 6:19:30 6:49:30 7:19:30 7:49:30 8:19:30 8:49:30 9:49:30 10:49:30 11:49:30

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou 3:56:30 4:51:30 5:21:30 5:51:30 6:21:30 6:51:30 7:21:30 7:51:30 8:21:30 8:51:30 9:51:30 10:51:30 11:51:30

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 3:58:00 4:53:00 5:23:00 5:53:00 6:23:00 6:53:00 7:23:00 7:53:00 8:23:00 8:53:00 9:53:00 10:53:00 11:53:00

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 4:00:00 4:55:00 5:25:00 5:55:00 6:25:00 6:55:00 7:25:00 7:55:00 8:25:00 8:55:00 9:55:00 10:55:00 11:55:00

43 Jablonec nad Nisou 4:01:30 4:56:30 5:26:30 5:56:30 6:26:30 6:56:30 7:26:30 7:56:30 8:26:30 8:56:30 9:56:30 10:56:30 11:56:30

Jablonec nad Nisou 4:02:30 4:57:30 5:27:30 5:57:30 6:27:30 6:57:30 7:27:30 7:57:30 8:27:30 8:57:30 9:57:30 10:57:30 11:57:30

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n. 4:04:30 4:59:30 5:29:30 5:59:30 6:29:30 6:59:30 7:29:30 7:59:30 8:29:30 8:59:30 9:59:30 10:59:30 11:59:30

48 Proseč nad Nisou 4:09:00 5:04:00 5:34:00 6:04:00 6:34:00 7:04:00 7:34:00 8:04:00 8:34:00 9:04:00 10:04:00 11:04:00 12:04:00

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou 4:13:00 5:08:00 5:38:00 6:08:00 6:38:00 7:08:00 7:38:00 8:08:00 8:38:00 9:08:00 10:08:00 11:08:00 12:08:00

51 Vesec u Liberce 4:15:00 5:10:00 5:40:00 6:10:00 6:40:00 7:10:00 7:40:00 8:10:00 8:40:00 9:10:00 10:10:00 11:10:00 12:10:00

53 Liberec-Rochlice 4:17:30 5:12:30 5:42:30 6:12:30 6:42:30 7:12:30 7:42:30 8:12:30 8:42:30 9:12:30 10:12:30 11:12:30 12:12:30

55 Liberec 4:20:00 5:18:00 5:48:00 6:18:00 6:48:00 7:18:00 7:48:00 8:18:00 8:48:00 9:18:00 10:18:00 11:18:00 12:18:00

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží

33 Smržovka střed

34 Smržovka-Luční

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi

2656 2620 2658 2622 2624 2626 2660 2628 2630 2632 2662 2634

X X X X X

12:29:00 12:59:00 13:29:00 13:59:00 14:29:00 14:59:00 15:29:00 15:59:00 16:29:00 16:59:00 17:29:00 18:29:00

12:31:00 13:01:00 13:31:00 14:01:00 14:31:00 15:01:00 15:31:00 16:01:00 16:31:00 17:01:00 17:31:00 18:31:00

12:34:30 13:04:30 13:34:30 14:04:30 14:34:30 15:04:30 15:34:30 16:04:30 16:34:30 17:04:30 17:34:30 18:34:30

12:38:00 13:08:00 13:38:00 14:08:00 14:38:00 15:08:00 15:38:00 16:08:00 16:38:00 17:08:00 17:38:00 18:38:00

12:39:30 13:09:30 13:39:30 14:09:30 14:39:30 15:09:30 15:39:30 16:09:30 16:39:30 17:09:30 17:39:30 18:39:30

12:41:00 13:11:00 13:41:00 14:11:00 14:41:00 15:11:00 15:41:00 16:11:00 16:41:00 17:11:00 17:41:00 18:41:00

12:42:00 13:12:00 13:42:00 14:12:00 14:42:00 15:12:00 15:42:00 16:12:00 16:42:00 17:12:00 17:42:00 18:42:00

12:45:00 13:15:00 13:45:00 14:15:00 14:45:00 15:15:00 15:45:00 16:15:00 16:45:00 17:15:00 17:45:00 18:45:00

12:49:30 13:19:30 13:49:30 14:19:30 14:49:30 15:19:30 15:49:30 16:19:30 16:49:30 17:19:30 17:49:30 18:49:30

12:51:30 13:21:30 13:51:30 14:21:30 14:51:30 15:21:30 15:51:30 16:21:30 16:51:30 17:21:30 17:51:30 18:51:30

12:53:00 13:23:00 13:53:00 14:23:00 14:53:00 15:23:00 15:53:00 16:23:00 16:53:00 17:23:00 17:53:00 18:53:00

12:55:00 13:25:00 13:55:00 14:25:00 14:55:00 15:25:00 15:55:00 16:25:00 16:55:00 17:25:00 17:55:00 18:55:00

12:56:30 13:26:30 13:56:30 14:26:30 14:56:30 15:26:30 15:56:30 16:26:30 16:56:30 17:26:30 17:56:30 18:56:30

12:57:30 13:27:30 13:57:30 14:27:30 14:57:30 15:27:30 15:57:30 16:27:30 16:57:30 17:27:30 17:57:30 18:57:30

12:59:30 13:29:30 13:59:30 14:29:30 14:59:30 15:29:30 15:59:30 16:29:30 16:59:30 17:29:30 17:59:30 18:59:30

13:04:00 13:34:00 14:04:00 14:34:00 15:04:00 15:34:00 16:04:00 16:34:00 17:04:00 17:34:00 18:04:00 19:04:00

13:08:00 13:38:00 14:08:00 14:38:00 15:08:00 15:38:00 16:08:00 16:38:00 17:08:00 17:38:00 18:08:00 19:08:00

13:10:00 13:40:00 14:10:00 14:40:00 15:10:00 15:40:00 16:10:00 16:40:00 17:10:00 17:40:00 18:10:00 19:10:00

13:12:30 13:42:30 14:12:30 14:42:30 15:12:30 15:42:30 16:12:30 16:42:30 17:12:30 17:42:30 18:12:30 19:12:30

13:18:00 13:48:00 14:18:00 14:48:00 15:18:00 15:48:00 16:18:00 16:48:00 17:18:00 17:48:00 18:18:00 19:18:00



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

31 Smržovka dolní nádraží

33 Smržovka střed

34 Smržovka-Luční

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

40 Nová Ves nad Nisou

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

44 Jablonec nad Nisou dolní n.

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

km

zastavování na Nové Vsi

2664 2636 2666 2640

19:29:00 20:29:00 21:29:00 22:29:00

19:31:00 20:31:00 21:31:00 22:31:00

19:34:30 20:34:30 21:34:30 22:34:30

19:38:00 20:38:00 21:38:00 22:38:00

19:39:30 20:39:30 21:39:30 22:39:30

19:41:00 20:41:00 21:41:00 22:41:00

19:42:00 20:42:00 21:42:00 22:42:00

19:45:00 20:45:00 21:45:00 22:45:00

19:49:30 20:49:30 21:49:30 22:49:30

19:51:30 20:51:30 21:51:30 22:51:30

19:53:00 20:53:00 21:53:00 22:53:00

19:55:00 20:55:00 21:55:00 22:55:00

19:56:30 20:56:30 21:56:30 22:56:30

19:57:30 20:57:30 21:57:30 22:57:30

19:59:30 20:59:30 21:59:30 22:59:30

20:04:00 21:04:00 22:04:00 23:04:00

20:08:00 21:08:00 22:08:00 23:08:00

20:10:00 21:10:00 22:10:00 23:10:00

20:12:30 21:12:30 22:12:30 23:12:30

20:18:00 21:18:00 22:18:00 23:18:00



vlak 2601 2603 2605 2607 2609 2651 2611 2653 2655 2657 2659 2615 2661

stanice X X X X

0 Liberec 0:38:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30

2 Liberec-Rochlice 0:41:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30

4 Vesec u Liberce 0:44:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou 0:46:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00

7 Proseč nad Nisou 0:49:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00

12 Jablonec nad Nisou 0:55:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30

Jablonec nad Nisou 0:57:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 0:59:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 1:00:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30

16 Jablonecké Paseky 1:04:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

19 Lučany nad Nisou 1:08:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00

20 Smržovka 1:11:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

Smržovka 1:12:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

22 Smržovka střed 1:15:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00

26 Tanvald zastávka 1:20:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30

27 Tanvald 1:22:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00

projíždění 4 zastávek

km



vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

22 Smržovka střed

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

projíždění 4 zastávek

km 2617 2619 2621 2663 2623 2625 2627 2665 2629 2631 2633 2667

X X X X X X

4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30

4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30

4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00

4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00

4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00

4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30

4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00

4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00

4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30

5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00

5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00

5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30

5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00



vlak

stanice

0 Liberec

2 Liberec-Rochlice

4 Vesec u Liberce

5 Vratislavice nad Nisou

7 Proseč nad Nisou

12 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

13 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

14 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

16 Jablonecké Paseky

19 Lučany nad Nisou

20 Smržovka

Smržovka

22 Smržovka střed

26 Tanvald zastávka

27 Tanvald

projíždění 4 zastávek

km 2635 2637 2639 2643

4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30 4:35:30

4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30 4:38:30

4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00 4:41:00

4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00 4:43:00

4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00 4:46:00

4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30 4:52:30

4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00 4:54:00

4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00 4:56:00

4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30 4:57:30

5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00 5:05:00

5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00 5:12:00

5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30 5:17:30

5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00 5:19:00



vlak 2600 2602 2604 2606 2608 2610 2612 2614 2616 2618 2650 2652 2654

stanice X X X X X

28 Tanvald 3:46:00 4:31:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

29 Tanvald zastávka 3:48:00 4:33:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00

33 Smržovka střed 3:51:30 4:36:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30

35 Smržovka 3:53:00 4:38:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

Smržovka 3:54:00 4:39:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

36 Lučany nad Nisou 3:57:30 4:42:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30

39 Jablonecké Paseky 4:02:00 4:47:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka 4:05:00 4:50:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum 4:07:00 4:52:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00

43 Jablonec nad Nisou 4:08:30 4:53:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30

Jablonec nad Nisou 4:09:30 4:54:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30

48 Proseč nad Nisou 4:15:00 5:00:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou 4:19:00 5:04:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00

51 Vesec u Liberce 4:21:00 5:06:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00

53 Liberec-Rochlice 4:23:30 5:08:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30

55 Liberec 4:26:00 5:11:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00

projíždění 4 zastávek

km



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

33 Smržovka střed

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

projíždění 4 zastávek

km 2656 2620 2658 2622 2624 2626 2660 2628 2630 2632 2662 2634

X X X X X

5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00

5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30

5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30

5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00

5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00

5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00

5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30

5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30

5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00

5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00

5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00

5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30

5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00



vlak

stanice

28 Tanvald

29 Tanvald zastávka

33 Smržovka střed

35 Smržovka

Smržovka

36 Lučany nad Nisou

39 Jablonecké Paseky

41 Jablonec nad Nisou zastávka

42 Jablonec nad Nisou centrum

43 Jablonec nad Nisou

Jablonec nad Nisou

48 Proseč nad Nisou

50 Vratislavice nad Nisou

51 Vesec u Liberce

53 Liberec-Rochlice

55 Liberec

projíždění 4 zastávek

km 2664 2636 2666 2640

5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00 5:01:00

5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00 5:03:00

5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30 5:06:30

5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00 5:08:00

5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00 5:09:00

5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30 5:12:30

5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00 5:17:00

5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00 5:20:00

5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00 5:22:00

5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30 5:23:30

5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30 5:24:30

5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00 5:30:00

5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00 5:34:00

5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00 5:36:00

5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30 5:38:30

5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00 5:41:00


